Event: Single Rope Speed Relay (3x30)

Division: JM 2. division Junior
Gender: Female
Age Group: 12-15

Place Participants

1 Malou Grgnbaek Poulsen
Freya Meldgaard Jahn
Elija Noreikaite

2 Ida Christensen
Frida Jakobsen
Cecilia Serup

3 Silje Barglum
Freja Jakobsen
Victoria Krabbe

4 Marie Baek Jeppesen
Carla C. S. Pedersen
Cecilie Lund Ibsgaard

Udenfor konkurrence
Cassandra Petersen
Emma Phan
Lea Simonsen
Viola Maller
Alberte Sgrensen
Cajsa Wittrup

Team

Hejderyggen

Gug

Gug

Hajderyggen

IF32 Glostrup

Farum

Event: Single Rope Speed Relay (3x30)

Division: JM 2. division Senior
Gender: Female

Age Group: 16+ (allow younger)

Place Participants

1 Frida Callesen
Isabella Larsen
Frida Sendergaard

2 Smilla Rasmussen
Helga Tvorup
Ida Wessing

3 IdaBengtsen
Agnes Hansen
Sofia Sejersbgll

Udenfor konkurrence
Julie Hedal Klgverpris
Marie Magnussen X
Cecilie Arboe Mortensen
Smilla Chaudhry
Marie Magnussen
Anine Richter Vogelius

Team

Gug

Aarhus 1900

Aarhus 1900

Farum

Farum

Gymibanmark

DANMARKS GYMNASTIK FORBUND

Total BaseScore Deductions Entry #

192

169

155

133

191

129.5

Total
204

187

144

188.5

183.5

192

169

155

133

191

129.5

BaseScore
204

187

144

188.5

183.5

EventID: 0
0 214
0 188
0 189
0 213
0 209
0 2
EventID: 0
Deductions Entry #
0 190
0 115
0 116
0 3
0 1



Event: Double Dutch Speed Relay (3x30)

Division: JM 2. division Junior
Gender: Female
Age Group: 12-15

Place Participants

1 Malou Grgnbaek Poulsen
Freya Meldgaard Jahn
Elija Noreikaite

2 Silje Barglum
Freja Jakobsen
Freja Jensen

3 Ida Christensen
Frida Jakobsen
Liva Mikkelsen
Marie Baek Jeppesen
Carla C. S. Pedersen
Cecilie Lund Ibsgaard

Udenfor konkurrence
Cassandra Petersen
Emma Phan
Lea Simonsen
Viola Mgller
Alberte Sgrensen
Cajsa Wittrup

Team
Hojderyggen

Gug

Gug

Hejderyggen

IF32 Glostrup

Farum

Event: Double Dutch Speed Relay (3x30)

Division: JM 2. division Senior
Gender: Female

Age Group: 16+ (allow younger)

Place Participants

1 Frida Callesen
Isabella Larsen
Frida Sendergaard

2 Smilla Rasmussen
Helga Tvorup
Ida Wessing

3 IdaBengtsen
Mathilde Faber
Sofia Sejersbagll

Udenfor konkurrence
Julie Hedal Klgverpris
Marie Magnussen
Cecilie Arboe Mortensen

Team
Gug

Aarhus 1900

Aarhus 1900

Farum

137

105

93

scratch

147

104

142

140.5

99.5

GyimDanmark

DANMARKS GYMNASTIK FORBUND

EventID: 0
Total BaseScore Deductions Entry #
137 0 219
115 10 202
93 0 201
220
157 10 211
104 0 8
EventID: 0
Total BaseScore Deductions Entry #
142 0 203
140.5 0 120
99.5 0 121
142 0 9

142



Event: Single Rope Pair Freestyle Gym Danmark

Division: JM 2. division Junior DANMARKS GYMNASTIK FORBUND
Gender: Female
Age Group: 12-15

EventID: 0
Place Participants Team Total Diff (D) Pres (P) Miss (M) ReqEl(Q) Entry #
1 Freya Meldgaard Jahn Hojderyggen 3.02 5.67 -30% -20% -5% 215
Elija Noreikaite
2 IdaChristensen Gug 221 5.28 -50% -10% -1% 194
Frida Jakobsen
3 Malou Grgnbaek Poulsen Hojderyggen 1.05 3.87 -59% -17% -20% 216
Malou Lyneborg Mortensen
4 CarlaC.S. Pedersen Hojderyggen 0.87 3.06 -62% -15% -12% 217
Julia Kjeergaard Frandsen
5 Silje Barglum Gug 0.76 2.85 -63% -10% -20% 196
Freja Jakobsen
6 Marie Baek Jeppesen Hojderyggen 0.74 32 -67T% -10% -22% 218
Cecilie Lund Ibsgaard
7  Fie Petersen Gug 0.46 2.94 -78% -12% -20% 193
Frida Sendergaard
8 Freja Jensen Gug 0.24 2.07 -80% -22% -25% 197
Victoria Krabbe
9 Liva Mikkelsen Gug 0 1.6 -114% -15% -30% 195
Cecilia Serup
Udenfor konkurrence
Cassandra Petersen IF32 Glostrup 1.59 5.07 -57% -17% -12% 210
Lea Simonsen
Smilla Chaudhry Farum 1.3 4.97 -63% -15% -17% 4
Alberte Sgrensen
Viola Mgller Farum 0.67 3.05 -66% -17% -22% 6
Cajsa Wittrup
Cecilie Arboe Mortensen Farum 0.64 3.82 -719% -10% -12% 5
Anine Richter Vogelius
Event: Single Rope Pair Freestyle
Division: JM 2. division Senior
Gender: Female
Age Group: 16+ (allow younger)
EventID: 0
Place Participants Team Total Diff (D) Pres(P) Miss (M) ReqEl(Q) Entry #
1 Frida Callesen Gug 1.51 381 -47% -17% -10% 198
Isabella Larsen
2 Smilla Rasmussen Aarhus 1900 0.22 2.89 -89% -10% -22% 118
Sofia Sejersbell
3 IdaBengtsen Aarhus 1900 0.21 2.89 -88% -22% -22% 119
Agnes Hansen
Helga Tvorup Aarhus 1900 scratch 117
Ida Wessing

Udenfor konkurrence
Julie Hedal Klgverpris Farum 1.82 6.02 -63% -12% -T% 7
Marie Magnussen



Event: Double Dutch Single Freestyle

Division: JM 2. division Junior
Gender: Female
Age Group: 12-15

Place Participants

1 Malou Lyneborg Mortensen
Freya Meldgaard Jahn
Elija Noreikaite

2 CarlaC.S. Pedersen
Julia Kjeergaard Frandsen
Cecilie Lund Ibsgaard

3  Silje Bgrglum
Freja Jakobsen
Victoria Krabbe

4 |da Christensen
Frida Jakobsen
Cecilia Serup

Udenfor konkurrence
Cassandra Petersen
Emma Phan
Lea Simonsen
Cecilie Arboe Mortensen
Alberte Sgrensen
Anine Richter Vogelius

Team

Hojderyggen

Hajderyggen

Gug

Gug

IF32 Glostrup

Farum

Event: Double Dutch Single Freestyle

Division: JM 2. division Senior
Gender: Female
Age Group: 16+ (allow younger)

Place Participants

1 Frida Callesen
Isabella Larsen
Frida Sendergaard

2 Smilla Rasmussen
Helga Tvorup
Ida Wessing

3 Mathilde Faber
Agnes Hansen
Sofia Sejersball

Udenfor konkurrence
Smilla Chaudhry
Julie Hedal Klgverpris
Marie Magnussen

Team

Gug

Aarhus 1900

Aarhus 1900

Farum

Gyimbanmark

DANMARKS GYMNASTIK FORBUND

Total Diff (D) Pres (P) Miss (M) ReqEL(Q) Entry #

2.46

1.06

0.74

1.88

0.23

5.93

3.98

2.65

291

5.45

2.51

Total Diff (D)

1.17

0.54

0.47

3.57

4.02

2.38

3.31

-53%

-68%

-55%

-68%

-64%

-89%

Pres (P)
-62%

-85%

-115%

-84%

EventID: 0
-10% -2% 221
-12% -5% 222
-10% -T1% 207
-10% -12% 206
-2% -2% 212
-T% -12% 10

EventID: 0
Miss (M) ReqELl(Q) Entry #
-12% -2% 208
-10% 0% 122
-12% -T% 123
-12% 0% 11



